
VTC
akciová společnost

VELKOOBCHOD
TEXTILNÍ GALANTERIÍ

KAZETY
NA ŠICÍ POTŘEBY

PRYM

VTC 87-13-1

87088

87087

87086

87085

612 069

612 066

612 082

612 064

L BLUEBELLS

L BUTTERFLIES

L BLUE BIRDS

XL NEEDLE&THREAD

32x20,5x21 cm
(š x h x v)

26x26x19 cm
(š x h x v)

32x20,5x21 cm
(š x h x v)

38,5x26x21 cm
(š x h x v)

zapínání na magnet
plastová vložka
2 látkové kapsy

jehelníček

zapínání na magnet
plastová vložka
2 látkové kapsy

jehelníček

zapínání na magnet
plastová vložka
2 látkové kapsy

jehelníček

zapínání na magnet
plastová vložka
2 látkové kapsy

jehelníček
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